UC™"™T"PATCH PANEL LIGHT WEIGHT BK

1U 72 Port, 3 Modules, Compact Duplex LC, Insertion

Features

+ Light weight

« Sleek design & feel

» Easy fix-up to 3 modules
» Highly durable

« Abrasion resistance

Construction

Dust Cover

Matrix

Adapter Plate & Panel
Lock

Adaptor

Dimension

Weight

Surface Finish

pPVvC

Aluminum Thickness 1.5mm
Aluminum Thickness 1.5mm

Stainless panel screw

MTP® (rear), Duplex LC (Front) <- When loaded

43.6mm x 482mm x 410mm

<3.5 kg - Empty

Special Powder Coating

+ Standard Panel comes in empty, unloaded
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Ordering Information

Overview

* MTP® is a registered MPO connector,
Trademark of USCONEC

« Fibre integrated technology for
compact storage. Extremely
convenient installations using
unique modular design.

UCP/N Product Description P.U

PP9401 UC1U Distribution Modular Panel,3 Slot,Empty 1pc

20K9501 Fixed-Module, MTP®/LC,12F,3/125um 2 pc/box
20K9502 Fixed-Module, MTP®/LC,24F 3/125um 2 pc/box
20K9503 Fixed-Module,MTP®/LC,12F,62.5/125um 2 pc/box
20K9504 Fixed-Module,MTP®/LC,24F 62.5/125um 2 pc/box
20K9505 Fixed-Module,MTP®/LC,12F,50/125um 2 pc/box
20K9506 Fixed-Module, MTP®/LC,24F,50/125um 2 pe/box
20K9509 Fixed-Module,MTP®/LC 12F,50/125um,0M3,L 7300 2 pc/box
20K9510 Fixed-Module, MTP®/LC,24F,50/125um,0M3,LZ300 2 pc/box



